
Building Type by # of DU/ 
Building No Data 1804-1899 1900-1909 1910-1919 1920-1929 1930-1939 1940-1949 1950-1959 1960-1969 1970-1979 1980-1989 1990-1999 2000-2009 2010-2016 TOTAL DU 

STOCK
SHARE OF DU 

STOCK
1 1,605 2,164 17,684 26,387 95,590 38,405 82,372 141,001 56,995 24,790 16,701 12,181 14,822 3,885 534,582 39.7%

2-4 3,414 1,687 8,824 13,552 51,618 14,282 19,617 20,485 13,589 8,428 11,168 4,184 5,131 1,720 177,699 13.2%
5-9 3,767 257 1,158 1,261 7,876 6,136 8,916 33,167 31,621 17,536 21,544 5,427 3,899 574 143,139 10.6%

10-15 1,742 76 282 830 4,910 1,436 3,565 20,268 21,305 9,098 14,376 4,109 3,034 540 85,571 6.4%
16-24 1,592 69 418 1,687 13,104 1,553 5,408 13,925 25,405 14,328 16,439 4,903 5,041 958 104,830 7.8%
25-49 1,108 168 480 2,622 14,297 1,718 1,482 10,255 36,039 22,966 25,495 7,332 8,914 2,492 135,368 10.1%
50-99 562 0 476 1,194 8,537 1,337 321 2,279 15,779 18,136 21,923 5,720 8,659 3,019 87,942 6.5%
100+ 923 0 467 1,049 3,529 269 624 3,671 9,932 15,867 13,855 3,780 17,485 5,921 77,372 5.7%

DU STOCK 14,713 4,421 29,789 48,582 199,461 65,136 122,305 245,051 210,665 131,149 141,501 47,636 66,985 19,109 1,346,503
SHARE OF DU STOCK 1.09% 0.33% 2.21% 3.61% 14.81% 4.84% 9.08% 18.20% 15.65% 9.74% 10.51% 3.54% 4.97% 1.42%

City of Los Angeles
Housing Stock by Building Type and Age

Number of Dwelling Units

No Data 1804-1899 1900-1909 1910-1919 1920-1929 1930-1939 1940-1949 1950-1959 1960-1969 1970-1979 1980-1989 1990-1999 2000-2009 2010-2016
100+ 923 0 467 1,049 3,529 269 624 3,671 9,932 15,867 13,855 3,780 17,485 5,921
50-99 562 0 476 1,194 8,537 1,337 321 2,279 15,779 18,136 21,923 5,720 8,659 3,019
25-49 1,108 168 480 2,622 14,297 1,718 1,482 10,255 36,039 22,966 25,495 7,332 8,914 2,492
16-24 1,592 69 418 1,687 13,104 1,553 5,408 13,925 25,405 14,328 16,439 4,903 5,041 958
10-15 1,742 76 282 830 4,910 1,436 3,565 20,268 21,305 9,098 14,376 4,109 3,034 540
5-9 3,767 257 1,158 1,261 7,876 6,136 8,916 33,167 31,621 17,536 21,544 5,427 3,899 574
2-4 3,414 1,687 8,824 13,552 51,618 14,282 19,617 20,485 13,589 8,428 11,168 4,184 5,131 1,720
1 1,605 2,164 17,684 26,387 95,590 38,405 82,372 141,001 56,995 24,790 16,701 12,181 14,822 3,885
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City of Los Angeles
Housing Stock by Building Type and Age

Source: Assessor Parcels from the Office of the Assessor 2016 Tax Roll, Los Angeles County GIS Data Portal, https://egis3.lacounty.gov/dataportal/2017/12/12/assessor-parcels-2016-tax-roll/


